

**SF0048S2001**

1 Page 1-line 9 Delete "and (c)(ii)".  
2  
3 Page 2-lines 17 through 23 Delete entirely.  
4  
5 Page 3-lines 2 through 17 Delete entirely.  
6  
7 Page 3-line 22 Delete "two hundred sixty-two".  
8  
9 Page 3-line 23 Delete "thousand dollars (\$262,000.00)" and  
10 insert "two hundred eighty-eight thousand  
11 dollars (\$288,000.00)".  
12  
13 Page 4-lines 18 through 20 Delete entirely and renumber as  
14 necessary.  
15  
16 Page 4-line 22 Delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".  
17  
18 Page 5-line 6 Delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".  
19  
20 Page 5-line 12 Delete "(g)" and insert "(f)".  
21  
22 To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and  
23 renumber as necessary. ROTHFUSS